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COMMSCOPE" Pushfng To 400G

ENTERPRISE As Cloud And

CAMPUS AND DATA CENTER

Service Providers

push To 800G

ETHERNET

Source: Ethernet Alliance COMMEIORE
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25,6 Thps ASICs are reported under 800 Gbps, 51.2 Thps ASICs are reported under 1.6 Thps; optics may lag or be different then front panel port Source: 650Group[2022)
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Wi-Fi 6 IRE) 7T HaiERIHh %R (Multi-Gig)

802.11ac Wave2
802.11ax
2~5Gbps fain
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i) HiEiEE %34 EEERNRAL (RMAKE)
10BASE-T 10Mbps 2 CATS (1003)
100BASE-T4 100Mbps 4 CATS (1003K)
100BASE-TX 100Mbps 2 CATS&CATSE (1003)
1000BASE-T 1000Mbps 4 CAT6 (1003)
1000BASE-TX 1000Mbps 4 CAT6 (1003)
2.5GBASE-T/ 5GBASE-T 2500%‘;‘355’ SO0OME | 4 CAT6A (1003K)
10GBASE-T 10Gbps 4 ﬁ%:da;fﬁif (100%)
25GBASE-T 25Gbps 4 CAT8.1/8.2 (30K)
AO0GBASE-T 40Gbps 4 [RNIEE
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Desktop
Voice and

Access
Control

Digital
Displays
BFER

Dccupancy
Sensors

ek
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IP Convergence for Digital Building Technologies
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Cloud Management
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IEEE 802.3bt tREENXAY PoE LAXKMI{HER

Class PSE Output (W) PD Input (W) PoE Type Standard

0 15.4 12,95 1
1 4 3.84 1

IEEE 802.3af
2 7 6.49 1
3 15.4 12.95 1 (poOE)
4 30 25.5 2 (POE+) IEEE 802.3at
5 45 40 3
6 60 51 3 (POE++)

IEEE 802.3bt
7 75 62 4
8 20 73 4 THEe;
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Camera
™.
0

PoE/PoE+
Up to 30W / Port

Wi-Fi

loT - Lighting

VolP Phone ‘é ‘

Conference Phone

Powered Speakers

-

PTZ Camera

High Power PoE
Up to 90W [ Port

Point to Point
Wireless Links

Digital Signage

Conference Room
Equipment

Simpler

Networking build to be
deployed and managed like
AP's with a single OS

Power

Build for higher powered
POE edge devices
Wireless

Build for more Wi-Fi, LTE
and loT edge devices

Flexible Scalability

Flexible scale-out offer lower
TCO. Purchase what you
need when you need it.
Stackables offer simplicity,
flexibility and lower cost.
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Ethernet Roadmap — courtesy of Ethernet Alliance
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10G, 25G
Data Rate 10G 25G WDM & SWDM enabling
Parallel Parallel Parallel factor of 4 fiber count
TX RX X RX TX RX RS
] j————1]
40G — m— N/A o oo o
E— S— ;h;_&_&.&_,> :,_m—""&"‘;ﬂ
e B | s — NN e = WG
100G — — —— - B i ") WBMMF ] & & & 7,
—— —
——— E— Legend
— — . é % parallel fiber transmission
D PR — — === === wowm  wowm \WDM transmission
— — % § E E WDM + parallel transmission

LY

= Launched 100G SWDM4 September 2015 é,
= Serial transmission with QSFP28 form factor
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AVAVA 1 . ] - - Global leader in
srsmmax ) )= 4 :g _ L Wireless Infrastructure Alexander Graham Bell
EVOLUTION Y Wl W D
Ui inae Glabal Infrastructune
Solutions
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FehSinEsESs, ~nBuERIMNTE

BREEmAER... EFFTRERT. ..
SYSTIMAX®PDS (1985) ~ W category 3 (1991)
High-5™ (1993)

PowerSUM (1 996)

Hfgh Resolunon DMD (1998)
LazrSPEED® 300 (1998)

Modal Decomposition Modeling (2001)
iPatch Intelligent Infrastructure (2001)

9 category 5 (1995)
- Category 5e (1 999)

o
LOMM/OM3 (2002
o 200

TIA-1183 (TBD)
o TIA-606-B (2013)

DMD Standard (2001 )

LazrSPEED 550 (2003)

LOMM/OM4 (2009)

TeraSPEED® (2003)

WD OS2 (2006)

GigaSPEED X10D (2004)

1 Category 6A (2008)

InstaPATCH® 360 (2005)

"W TIA Method B (2006)

InstaPATCH 360 24-F (2012)
40GBase-T (2013)

TIA 568-C.0-2 (2013)
Cat8 (2016)
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MSCI
ESG RATINGS
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RENISERRE
Sustainability 101

« ZK[EM
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| ecovadis
o Sustainability
\ Rating

2021-20234F FFECDPRHEMANTER 7
B (www.cdp.net/en/scores) =

Integrating Environmentally
and Financially Viable
Practices into the
Whole Supply
Chain Lifecycle
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